Premier Cut & S.O.S.
Sphincterotomes
Single Use
Premier Cut
sphincterotome
with Semi-insulated cutting wire
s.o.s. sphincterotome
with pre-loaded
guide wire
Premier Cut & S.O.S. Sphincterotomes
Single Use
Features:
l  2 & 3 Lumen Versions
l  Semi-Insulated Wire
l  “Pre-curved” Versions
l  Rotatable Cutting Wire
l  Color Marking with Black Rings
l  Ergonomically Shaped Handle
Benefits:
    Contrast Medium Injection while Guide Wire is in Place
  Safe and Controlled Papillary Roof Incision
  Easier Positioning to the Papilla
  Precise Positioning
  Macroscopically Controlled Cannulation Depth
  User-Friendly Handling
Order Information:
Manufactured by:
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Strasse 1-5
83101 Achenmühle, Germany
Phone:	++49 8032 973 379
Fax:    	++49 8032 973 339
e-mail: sales@medi-globe.de
Ve
r.
2.
0
- 0
4/
07
Distributed by:
Premier Cut
3-Lumen Guide Wire Sphincterotome with semi-insulated cutting wire, rotatable
Catalog No. Description Outer
Diameter
Cutting Wire
Length
 Guide Wire
GSP-27-20-030 Tapered Tip, Tip Length 5 mm 2.55 / 2.05 mm 30 mm .035” (0.89 mm)
Premier Cut
2-Lumen Guide Wire Sphincterotome with semi-insulated cutting wire, rotatable
GSP-25-20-020 Tapered Tip, Tip Length 5 mm 2.55 / 2.05 mm 20 mm .035” (0.89 mm)
GSP-25-20-030 Tapered Tip, Tip Length 5 mm 2.55 / 2.05 mm 30 mm .035” (0.89 mm)
GSP-26-20-020 Tapered Tip, Tip Length 15 mm 2.55 / 2.05 mm 20 mm .035” (0.89 mm)
GSP-26-20-030 Tapered Tip, Tip Length 15 mm 2.55 / 2.05 mm 30 mm .035” (0.89 mm)
S.O.S. “Speed Option Set“ Sphincterotome
2-Lumen Guide Wire Sphincterotome with pre-loaded hydrophilic Teflon® coated .035” (0.89 mm) nitinol guide
wire, Length 450 cm (Catalog no. GGW-03-35-450)
Catalog No. Description Outer
Diameter
Cutting Wire
Length
 Guide Wire
GSP-21-20-031 Tapered Tip, Tip Length 5 mm 2.55 / 2.05 mm 30 mm Pre-loaded
GSP-25-20-031 Semi-insulated cutting wire,
TaperedTip, Tip Length 5 mm
2.55 / 2.05 mm 30 mm Pre-loaded